
 

 

 Blooming Buds School 
 ANNUAL EXAMINATION [Session 2024 – 2025] 

Std – III -V 

            
Date Day Subject 

05/03/2025 Wednesday READING / 

RECITATION  

07/03/2025 Friday READING / 

RECITATION 

11/03/2025 Tuesday DRAWING / DICTATION 

13/03/2025 Thursday ENGLISH 

15/03/2025 Saturday  SCIENCE 

18/03/2025 Tuesday HINDI  

20/03/2025 Thursday SOCIAL-STUDY 

22/03/2025 Saturday  COMPUTER 

25/03/2025 Tuesday KANNADA 

26/03/2025 Wednesday MATHS 

 

                        (Note: Paper will be of 80 marks as per ICSE Pattern) 

 

 

 


